METAL FILM
SF 絶縁形超精密金属皮膜抵抗器
Insulated Super Precision Metal Film Resistors
■構造図　Construction
■外形寸法　Dimensions
外装色：黒　　　Coating color：Black
表示：文字表示　Marking：Alphanumeric
③②① ⑤

√￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣
√￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣￣
■品名構成　Type Designation
　例  Example
※1 公称抵抗値が有効数字4桁以上の場合は、実数となります。
※1 �It becomes a real number when a nominal resistance is 4 or more
digits of significant figures.
■参考規格　Reference Standards
　IEC 60115-1
　JIS C 5201-1
超
精
密
形
抵
抗
器
Sup
er P
rec
isio
n T
ype
 Re
sis
tor
s
EU
RoHS
本カタログに掲載の仕様は予告なく変更する場合があります。ご注文およびご使用前に納入仕様書で内容をご確認ください。	 Oct. 2016
車載機器、医療機器、航空機器など人命に関わったり、あるいは甚大な損害を引き起こす可能性のある機器へのご使用を検討される場合には、必ず事前にご相談ください。
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
Contact our sales representatives before you use our products for applications including automotives, medical equipment and aerospace equipment.
Malfunction or failure of the products in such applications may cause loss of human life or serious damage.	 www.koaglobal.com
環境負荷物質含有についてEU-RoHS以外の物質に対するご要
求がある場合にはお問合せください。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental
hazardous material other than the substance specified by
EU-RoHS.
形　名
Type
寸　法　Dimensions（mm）  Weight（g）
（1000pcs）L D d（Nominal） ℓ
SF1/8 10.5±0.4 3.6±0.4
0.65
38±3
  512
SF1/4 16.0±0.4 5.5±0.5 1044
SF1/2 20.0±0.5 6.7±0.5 0.8　 1618
SF 1/8 Y 1003C B
品　種
Product